Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

2. liga sk.B str a j. Morava - JIH, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 9. 10. 2017

Druzstvo Z VvV R P Skére  Primér Body
1. Gule boys 15 8 0 7 7973 528,87 43,0
2. Xteam 15 9 0 6 7863 518,87 42,0
3. BC Kadaver 15 8 0 7 7347 489,80 36,5
4. Good Pigeons 15 6 0 9 7571 504,73 35,0
5. Rollingballs)M 15 7 0 8 7403 490,87 35,0
6. TGNCK 15 7 0 8 7446 496,40 33,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. RollingballsjM 5 4 0 1 2568 513,60 19,0
2. TGNCK 5 4 0 1 2807 561,40 17,0
3. Good Pigeons 5 3 0 2 2625 525,00 15,0
4. Gule boys 5 2 0 3 2621 524,20 13,0
5. Xteam 5 1 0 4 2481 488,20 6,0
6. BC Kadaver 5 1 0 4 2456 491,20 5,0
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Jméno
Kubelka Tomas
Mach FrantiSek
Vitek JiFi
Bajer Karel
Kolafik Jaroslav
Uher Jaroslav
Trtilek Ludék
Rossler Milan
Lodi Morgan
Malkovsky Martin
Brym Jifi
Paciorek Roman
Petrak Lukas
Cerveny Rostislav
Malach Tomas
Richter Antonin
Petrak Pavel
Svérakova Lenka
Homola Marek
Samsula Pavel
Vitek Ales
Valicek Robert
Polackova Pavla
Vymazal Petr
Kohout Viadimir

Valickova Martina

Druzstvo
Good Pigeons
Xteam
TGNCK
Gule boys
TGNCK
Gule boys
Xteam
Rolling balls JM
Gule boys
Xteam
BC Kadaver
TGNCK
Good Pigeons
Good Pigeons
Rolling balls M
BC Kadaver
Good Pigeons
Gule boys
Good Pigeons
Rolling balls JM
TGNCK
Rolling balls JM
Xteam
BC Kadaver
TGNCK
Rolling balls JM

Prlimér
189,80
189,20
184,80
180,20
179,00
178,67
178,60
178,40
175,73
173,87
170,67
168,80
168,40
168,10
168,00
164,93
163,40
163,00
162,67
162,25
161,80
160,38
155,00
154,20
136,20
126,40
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Skore
949
946

1848

1802
895

2680

2679

2676

2636

2608

2560

2532

1684

1681
672

2474
817
815

2440

1298
809

2085

1550

2313

1362
632

Body
5,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
9,0
9,0

10,0

10,0
6,0
8,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
2,0
7,0
1,0
2,0
7,0
4,0
2,5
5,0
4,0
5,5
3,0
0,0



Jméno Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body

1. Vitek Jifi TGNCK 5 203,40 4 0 1 1017 4,0
2. Kubelka Tomas Good Pigeons 5 189,80 5 0 O 949 5,0
3. Uher Jaroslav Gule boys 5 187,40 4 0 1 937 4,0
4. Valicek Robert Rollingballs)jM 3 183,33 3 0 0 550 3,0
5. Petrak Lukas Good Pigeons 5 18220 2 0 3 911 2,0
6. Kolarik Jaroslav TGNCK 5 179,00 3 0 2 895 3,0
7. Paciorek Roman TGNCK 5 179,00 2 0 3 895 2,0
8. Richter Antonin BC Kadaver 5 174,80 1 0 4 874 1,0
9. Trtilek Ludék Xteam 5 174,40 2 0 3 872 2,0
10. Bajer Karel Gule boys 5 171,80 2 0 3 859 2,0
11. Rossler Milan Rolling balls)jM 5 171,60 4 0 1 858 4,0
12. Brym Jifi BC Kadaver 5 16960 1 0 4 848 1,0
13. Malach Tomas Rollingballs)M 4 168,00 2 0 2 672 2,0
14. Lodi Morgan Gule boys 5 16500 3 0 2 825 3,0
15. Samsula Pavel Rolling balls)jM 3 162,67 2 0 1 488 2,0
16. Polackova Pavla Xteam 5 162,00 2 0 3 810 2,0
17. Homola Marek Good Pigeons 5 153,00 2 0 3 765 2,0
18. Malkovsky Martin  Xteam 5 151,80 0 0 5 759 0,0
19. Vymazal Petr BC Kadaver 5 146,80 1 0 4 734 1,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

2. liga sk.B str a j. Morava - JIH, 2017 - zapasy

Rolling balis JM 1,0 459 : 549 4,0 TGNCK Gule boys 4,0 527 : 515 1,0 Good Pigeons
Samsula Pavel 160 236 1,0  Vitek Jifi Lodi Morgan 160 192 1,0  Kubelka Tomas
Malach Tomas 136 154 1,0  Kolafik Jaroslav Uher Jaroslav 1,0 184 183 Petrak Lukas
Rossler Milan 1,0 163 159 Paciorek Roman Bajer Karel 1,0 183 140 Homola Marek
Xteam 1,0 500 : 553 4,0 BC Kadaver Xteam 0,0 431 : 500 5,0 Rolling balls M
Trtilek Ludék 1,0 184 175 Brym Jifi Trtilek Ludék 147 148 1,0  Samdula Pavel
Polackova Pavla +8 154 176 1,0  Vymazal Petr Polackovéa Pavla +8 123 180 1,0  Malach Tomés
Malkovsky Martin 162 202 1,0  Richter Antonin Malkovsky Martin 161 172 1,0  Réssler Milan
Good Pigeons 5,0 559 : 426 0,0 BC Kadaver Gule boys 2,0 520 : 559 3,0 TGNCK
Kubelka Tomas 1,0 212 161 Brym Jifi Lodi Morgan 1,0 162 154 Paciorek Roman
Petrék Lukés 1,0 181 133 Vymazal Petr Uher Jaroslav 1,0 205 168 Vitek Jiri

Homola Marek 1,0 166 132 Richter Antonin Bajer Karel 153 237 1,0  Kolafik Jaroslav
TGNCK 1,0 535 : 557 4,0 Good Pigeons Xteam 4,0 555 : 530 1,0 Gule boys
Kolafik Jaroslav 178 194 1,0  Kubelka Toméas Trtilek Ludék 1,0 210 134 Lodi Morgan
Paciorek Roman 185 211 1,0  Petrdk Lukas Polackova Pavla +8 1,0 199 183 Bajer Karel

Vitek Jifi 1,0 172 152 Homola Marek Malkovsky Martin 146 213 1,0  Uher Jaroslav
BC Kadaver 0,0 466 : 568 5,0 Rolling balls M Gule boys 50 529 : 477 0,0 BC Kadaver
Brym Jifi 157 180 1,0  Saméula Pavel Lodi Morgan 1,0 183 170 Richter Antonin
Vymazal Petr 136 185 1,0  Vali¢ek Robert Uher Jaroslav 1,0 188 166 Brym Jifi

Richter Antonin 173 203 1,0  Rossler Milan Bajer Karel 1,0 158 141 Vymazal Petr
Rolling balls JM 4,0 467 : 455 1,0 Good Pigeons TGNCK 50 591 : 444 0,0 Xteam

Malach Tomas 154 164 1,0  Kubelka Tomas Vitek Jiri 1,0 226 175 Trtilek Ludék
Vali¢ek Robert 1,0 172 156 Petrak Lukas Kolarik Jaroslav 1,0 180 123 Poléckova Pavla +8
Rossler Milan 1,0 141 135 Homola Marek Paciorek Roman 1,0 185 146 Malkovsky Martin
Good Pigeons 4,0 539 : 511 1,0 Xteam BC Kadaver 1,0 534 : 573 4,0 TGNCK
Kubelka Tomas 1,0 187 156 Trtilek Ludék Vymazal Petr 148 215 1,0  Vitek Jif

Petrék Lukés 180 211 1,0  Polackova Pavla +8 Brym Jifi 1,0 189 146 Kolarik Jaroslav
Homola Marek 1,0 172 144 Malkovsky Martin Richter Antonin 197 212 1,0  Paciorek Roman
Rolling balls JM 4,0 574 : 515 1,0 Gule boys

Vali¢ek Robert 1,0 193 182 Bajer Karel

Malach Tomas 1,0 202 147 Uher Jaroslav

Rossler Milan 179 186 1,0  Lodi Morgan




